2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Accreditation Council

Q1 Employment classification

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

Administrator/
anager/super.

Faculty membe

Classified
staff member

Student

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Administrator/manager/supervisor 21.43%
Faculty member 50.00%
Classified staff member 14.29%
Student 14.29%
TOTAL
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2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Accreditation Council

Q2 Agendas, minutes, and supporting materials were provided prior to the
council meetings.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 50.00%

Agree 50.00%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL 14
# COMMENT DATE

1 Dina always does a great job of preparing us for the meeting. 3/15/2021 3:50 PM

2 Yes, | found them on the council's page within the Hartnell College website. 3/15/2021 3:49 PM

3 Dina does a great job! 3/15/2021 3:49 PM
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Q3 The outcomes of each council meeting were clear from the agenda and

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

materials.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30%

TOTAL
# COMMENT
1 I know what to do before the next meeting.

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
35.71%

57.14%
7.14%

0.00%

DATE
3/15/2021 3:50 PM
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Q4 Council discussions were relevant to the agenda items.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

TOTAL

# COMMENT

1 Folks in this council like being a part of the accreditation process.
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RESPONSES
71.43%

28.57%

0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

DATE
3/15/2021 3:50 PM

10

14
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Q5 Meetings were conducted in a constructive, timely, and efficient
manner.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 57.14% 8
Agree 42.86% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 14
# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Q6 Follow-up action items and persons responsible were clearly
articulated.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 35.71%

Agree 64.29%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Q7 Council chair/co-chairs was/were effective in managing meetings.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 71.43%

Agree 28.57%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT

1 Dave and Dr. Wilkinson do a good job of moving the meetings along. We have not had many

meetings yet due to the timeline of accreditation, which is OKAY. We don't need to have
meetings just to have them. The ones we have had have been productive.
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DATE
3/15/2021 3:49 PM
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Q8 Training related to governance activities and participation was effective.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 30.77%

Agree 53.85%

Disagree 15.38%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT

1 | am not sure what training you are referring to. There has not been training this year that | am
aware of.
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DATE
3/15/2021 3:52 PM
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2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Accreditation Council

Q9 Council members had appropriate information to make informed
recommendations.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 38.46% S
Agree 61.54% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL -
# COMMENT DATE
1 For the most part, yes. But there have been some items that require reporting out and when it 3/15/2021 3:52 PM
relies on other individuals who aren't present or who have not responded, it somewhat impedes
progress.
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Q10 Discussion and recommendations were data driven and supported by
evidence.

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Answered: 12

Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 41.67%

Agree 58.33%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT

1 | cannot comment on this as | have not experienced a meeting yet where we have looked at

data or evidence.
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DATE
3/15/2021 3:52 PM
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Q11 Council members attended regularly.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL

# COMMENT

There are no responses.
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60% 70%

RESPONSES
15.38%

76.92%

7.69%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

DATE
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Q12 All members were encouraged to participate in discussions and

provide input into decisions and recommendations.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 46.15%

Agree 53.85%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Q13 Decisions and recommendations were made only after adequate
discussion and review.

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

# COMMENT

There are no responses.
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60% 70%

RESPONSES
30.77%

69.23%

0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

13
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2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Accreditation Council

Q14 | feel that my participation in governance was important and valuable
to the College.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 30.77%

Agree 69.23%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL 13
# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Q15 Different opinions and values were represented.

Answered: 12  Skipped: 2

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 50.00%

Agree 41.67%

Disagree 8.33%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Q16 Different opinions and values were respected.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 53.85%

Agree 46.15%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.
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Q17 | understand the council’'s purpose and responsibilities.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 69.23%

Agree 23.08%

Disagree 7.69%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

There are no responses.

17/21



2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Accreditation Council

Q18 The council worked effectively towards fulfilling its purpose and

responsibilities.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 53.85%

Agree 46.15%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENT DATE

1 So far, so good! 3/15/2021 3:53 PM
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Q19 Overall, | am satisfied with the effectiveness of the Council.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agre

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 30.77%

Agree 69.23%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Accreditation Council

Q20 Use the space below to provide any written comments about what

you believe is effective about the Council.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 9

RESPONSES

Good leadership. Well organized.

The conversations are productive in preparing the College for the accreditation process.
Quality leadership.

We eventually do make progress.

The council gets its work done in an effective maner.
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DATE
3/15/2021 3:54 PM

3/15/2021 3:52 PM
3/15/2021 3:51 PM
3/15/2021 3:51 PM
3/15/2021 9:28 AM
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2020-21 Hartnell CCD Participatory Governance Effectiveness Survey - Accreditation Council

Q21 Use the space below to provide recommendations for improving the
effectiveness of the Council.

Answered: 4  Skipped: 10

RESPONSES DATE

None. 3/15/2021 3:52 PM
Earlier required deadlines for draft submissions in future ISER preparation. 3/15/2021 3:51 PM
Fewer meetings, which we've moved to (thanks!). Spend less time on certain agenda items - 3/15/2021 3:51 PM

sometimes the discussion goes on too long.

None. 3/15/2021 9:28 AM
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